
LOCAL TRANSPORT: Hotel Corso – Hall- Hotel Corso
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	Hrs
	Thursday 05.02.2026.
	Friday 06.02.2026.
	Saturday 07.02.2026
	Sunday 08.02.2026

	
	Hotel→Hall
	Hall→Hotel
	Hotel→Hall
	Hall→Hotel
	Hotel→Hall
	Hall→Hotel
	Hotel→Hall
	Hall→Hotel

	07
	30,45
	
	30,45
	
	30, 45
	
	30,45
	

	08
	00,15,45
	
	00,15,45
	
	00,15,45
	
	00,15,45
	

	09
	00,30
	
	00,30
	
	00,30
	
	00, 30
	

	10
	00
	
	00
	
	00
	
	00
	

	11
	00
	
	00
	
	00
	
	00
	30

	12
	
	45
	
	45
	
	45
	
	30,45

	13
	00
	
	00
	
	
	
	00
	

	14
	
	45
	
	45
	00
	
	00
	

	15
	00
	
	00
	
	00,30
	
	00
	

	16
	
	45
	
	45
	00
	30
	
	

	17
	
	45
	
	45
	00
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	18
	
	
	
	
	
	30,45
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Final bus of the day departs 15 minutes after the last match has finished.
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



16th MULTI ALARM Hungarian Junior International Championships 2026 presented by VICTOR
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